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Men / 4 / A
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Chappell1402
Orlando Gymnastics

9.900 9.950 9.3509.550 10.80011.000 60.550
3T 3 8 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Jimmy Hickey408
Apollo

10.500 10.050 9.1509.900 10.40010.400 60.400
2 1 2T 6T 2 3 2 

2 

Samario Smalling1422
Nishida's

10.600 9.550 9.4009.450 10.00010.000 59.000
1 5 10 2 3T 5T 3 

3 

Tyler Rivera1424
Orlando Gymnastics

9.900 10.000 9.3509.900 10.1009.550 58.800
3T 2 2T 3T 10 4 4 

4 

Kyle Caceres405
South Florida

9.150 9.700 9.0009.800 10.0009.950 57.600
7 4 6 9 5T 5T 5 

5 

John Galley1401
Bayside

9.800 9.050 8.45010.050 9.60010.000 56.950
5 8 1 11 3T 8T 6 

6 

C J Welch420
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 9.350 9.3009.600 9.9009.950 56.550
11 6 7 5 5T 7 7 

7 

Nathan Raheb1414
Bayside

8.600 9.000 9.5009.900 9.5009.600 56.100
10 9 2T 1 9 10 8 

8 

Samuel Levin1415
Angel's Gymnastics

9.650 7.250 9.1509.900 10.5008.750 55.200
6 11 2T 6T 11 2 9 

9 

Andrew Bogart416
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.300 9.1508.950 9.1009.650 55.000
9 7 11 6T 8 11 10 

10 

Dominic Gentile414
Flying High - IL

9.000 8.050 8.9509.500 9.6009.850 54.950
8 10 9 10 7 8T 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / B
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robby Feigel430
Apollo

11.200 10.400 9.30010.950 10.20011.350 63.400
1 1 1 6T 1 3 1 

1 

Aidan Lowery1425
Universal Gym Academ

9.900 9.950 9.55010.300 10.40010.800 60.900
4 3 3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Walker Speir1428
EVO Gymnastics

10.000 9.700 9.15010.600 10.30010.050 59.800
3 4 2 9 4 2 3 

3 

Owen Shake1437
Universal Gym Academ

8.550 10.100 9.3509.700 10.00010.350 58.050
11 2 5T 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Jace Beckwith1431
Bob Sierra YMCA

10.150 7.950 9.2509.950 9.9009.650 56.850
2 9T 4 8 7 6 5 

5 

Dominic Fouché1433
Oldsmar

9.800 8.600 9.5509.650 10.0009.200 56.800
5 8 7 2T 10 4T 6 

6 

Parker Gilbert424
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.650 9.6009.700 9.6009.800 56.550
7T 7 5T 1 5T 8 7 

7 

Illia Karbivnychyi1441
Oldsmar

9.750 8.850 9.3009.600 9.1008.800 55.400
6 6 8 6T 11 9T 8 

8 

Andrew Trax1430
Sun Country

8.800 9.350 8.5009.450 9.1009.500 54.700
10 5 9 11 8 9T 9 

9 

Anthony Ferdella1438
Angel's Gymnastics

9.200 7.300 9.0008.950 9.7009.800 53.950
7T 11 10 10 5T 7 10 

10 

Jaime Leizan426
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.950 9.4008.750 8.9009.250 53.450
7T 9T 11 4 9 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / C
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wayne Boatwright442
South Florida

10.500 9.750 8.85010.550 11.00011.150 61.800
1 1T 1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Colson Fleming1456
Sun Country

9.500 9.700 9.15010.250 10.60010.300 59.500
5 3 2 8 5 2T 2 

2 

Miikka Kritzer436
LaFleur's Tampa

10.250 9.750 9.2009.650 9.90010.400 59.150
2 1T 7 7 2T 5T 3 

3 

Logan Speyer1451
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 9.050 9.55010.050 9.80010.050 58.100
3T 6 4 2 7T 8 4 

4 

Kyle Crawford440
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.400 9.2509.700 9.60010.400 57.600
6 4 5T 5T 2T 9 5 

5 

Kalel Cote438
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.900 8.75010.150 10.30010.400 57.300
8T 7 3 10 2T 4 6 

6 

Tyler Richardson1445
Gymnastics Etc.

9.600 8.500 9.2509.450 10.6009.500 56.900
3T 9 8 5T 9 2T 7 

7 

Colton Brantley1449
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.4509.150 9.90010.250 56.750
7 8 11 3 6 5T 8 

8 

Bryson Day1460
Universal Gym Academ

8.650 9.250 9.3009.700 9.10010.050 56.050
10 5 5T 4 7T 10 9 

9 

Christoper Hovan1464
Angel's Gymnastics

8.800 6.550 9.7009.300 9.9008.750 53.000
8T 11 10 1 11 5T 10 

10 

Beck Hendrix1448
Gymnastics Etc.

8.400 7.750 8.2509.350 8.3009.150 51.200
11 10 9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / D
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Sparks1476
Orlando Gymnastics

10.950 9.400 9.65010.150 10.90010.400 61.450
1 6 4 1 4 1 1 

1 

Valen Leathers1485
Universal Gym Academ

10.650 9.600 9.05010.450 10.00011.000 60.750
2 5 2 4T 1 6 2 

2 

Evan Kallenback464
Orlando Metro

10.100 10.050 9.05010.200 10.50010.550 60.450
3 2T 3 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Zachary Myers468
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 10.050 9.40010.050 10.70010.600 59.950
5 2T 5 2 2 2 4 

4 

Ethan Janssen454
Orlando Metro

9.050 10.400 9.15010.850 9.60010.350 59.400
6 1 1 3 5 7 5 

5 

Freddie Cohen1489
Bayside

9.000 9.900 8.90010.000 10.3009.700 57.800
7 4 6 7* 7 4 6T

6T

Nathan Callahan471
South Florida

9.600 9.350 8.9009.700 10.20010.050 57.800
4 7 8 7* 6 5 6T

6T

Daniel Jelenka1482
Oldsmar

8.100 7.450 8.3509.900 8.5008.400 50.700
9 9 7 10 9 8 8T

8T

Glib Ievsieienko474
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.700 8.9009.250 7.4009.100 50.700
8 8 9 7T 8 10 8T

8T

Carson Honick1487
Naples Progressive

7.600 6.550 8.9508.400 8.2008.200 47.900
10 10 10 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / E
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Simpson477
South Florida

10.150 9.800 9.15010.300 10.70010.850 60.950
3 1 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Wyatt Tobyansen482
Orlando Metro

10.700 9.400 9.60010.100 9.70010.650 60.150
1 2T 3 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Louis Leblanc-Simard480
South Florida

9.550 8.650 8.8509.850 10.00010.950 57.850
4 5T 4T 7 1 3 3 

3 

Thierry Lodge-McKnight1494
Nishida's

10.350 8.650 9.6509.450 9.20010.000 57.300
2 5T 8 1 6 8 4 

4 

Joshua Irving1491
Sun Country

8.500 9.400 8.9009.750 10.50010.050 57.100
7 2T 6 6 5 2 5 

5 

Chase Chastain478
Apollo

8.700 9.400 9.10010.200 9.7008.950 56.050
6 2T 2 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Baron McVety1496
Angel's Gymnastics

8.800 6.800 9.3509.850 9.90010.350 55.050
5 9 4T 3 4 4 7 

7 

Gavin Welch485
LaFleur's Tampa

7.800 8.550 8.8009.500 9.7009.400 53.750
9 7 7 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Elijah Bullock1499
Gymnastics Etc.

8.450 7.050 7.7007.600 8.4008.700 47.900
8 8 9 10 9 9 9 

9 

Ethan Chapman1809
Gymnastics Etc.

7.450 5.000 7.8006.850 0.0008.200 35.300
10 10 10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / F
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakson Kurecki1815
EVO Gymnastics

10.500 9.400 9.10010.450 10.60010.400 60.450
1 1 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Maksim Puzenko1812
Oldsmar

8.650 8.400 9.0509.450 10.10010.350 56.000
3T 2 6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ori Reilly491
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.100 9.0009.550 10.6009.250 55.150
3T 4 5 3 7 1T 3 

3 

Jason McNeil493
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 8.300 8.5009.850 9.5009.750 54.300
5 3 2 9 4 4T 4 

4 

Ilya Danilchenko498
Orlando Metro

8.850 7.750 8.8009.600 9.5009.500 54.000
2 5T 4 5T 6 4T 5 

5 

Tyler Jarrett-Polk496
Orlando Metro

8.150 7.600 8.7009.400 9.0008.150 51.000
6 8 7 7 10 6 6 

6 

John Daniels488
Apollo

7.950 7.750 8.8009.750 8.2008.500 50.950
7 5T 3 5T 9 10 7 

7 

Leandro Pacheco1819
Naples Progressive

7.300 7.650 8.9509.350 8.3009.150 50.700
9 7 8 4 8 9 8 

8 

Byron Jain1821
Gymnastics Etc.

7.750 7.100 7.9509.000 8.60010.100 50.500
8 9 9 10 3 8 9 

9 

Rylan Mowery499
Apollo

7.250 6.800 8.6008.050 8.7009.600 49.000
10 10 10 8 5 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results - Level 4 Large Team
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 7:37:11 PM

Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics 42 182.300 30.750 29.350 30.100 28.650 31.650 31.800
11 2 2 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 42 181.700 30.050 29.850 31.150 28.250 31.600 30.800
32 1 1 2 3

3 LaFleur's Tampa 42 178.400 28.600 29.150 30.050 28.300 31.400 30.900
23 3 3 3 2
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 41 182.100 30.250 29.250 30.700 27.050 32.950 31.900
42 2 2 1 1

2 Apollo 41 180.500 30.400 29.850 31.050 27.550 31.350 30.300
31 1 1 2 2T

3 Sun Country 41 171.300 26.800 28.450 29.450 26.550 29.850 30.200
66 3 4 3 4

4 Bayside 41 170.850 27.400 27.950 29.950 26.850 29.300 29.400
55 4 3 4 5

5 Oldsmar 41 168.650 28.200 25.850 29.150 27.900 28.350 29.200
23 5 5 7 6

6 Angel's Gymnastics 41 165.450 27.650 21.350 29.050 28.200 28.900 30.300
14 7 6 5 2T

7 Gymnastics Etc. 41 159.400 26.450 23.350 27.800 25.450 28.750 27.600
77 6 7 6 7
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